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Name Dr Nahid Al Hassan 
Photo 

Email: nalhassan@zu.edu.jo 

 

 

Academic Rank:  Assistant Professor 
 
Qualifications: 

PhD degree in Leadership and Management in Nursing / University of 
Jordan 

1 

Master’s degree in General Nursing Education / University of Jordan 2 

Bachelor’s degree in Nursing from the University of Jordan 3 

 
Professional Objective(s): 
-Serve as a positive professional role model for students, assisting in their 
professional development as future registered nurses. 
-Show evidence of effective application of knowledge/skills gained through 
professional development demonstrated by positive impact on the program. 
-Organize and provide an educational experience leading to student credentials 
and gains in nursing positions employment. 
-Participate in activities related to nursing accreditation process. 
-Implement College’s philosophy, curriculum, program outcomes and course 
objectives through classroom and clinical teaching. 
-Participate in service to college, community, health system and profession to 
impart subject matter to nursing students. 
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Teaching Experience: 

   # 

 
Teach at Faculty of Nursing / Hashemite University  
as a Teaching & research assistant 

 

15/2/2005 
15/9/
2001 

1 

Teach in “College of Health Sciences for Girls in Qatif” 
 as a Nursing lecturer 

8/2007 
12/3/
2005 

2 

Teach in Female nursing institute at Armed Forces 
Hospital Southern Region  as a Nurse Tutor 

30/6/2016 
8/5/2
008 

3 

Assistant professor – Zarqa University Until now 
2-10-
2022 

4 

 
 
Publications: 

Year/ Issue 
(Vol/No) 

Publisher Title # 

2022 

Anka Publishers 

Al Hassan, N., & Al- Hussami, 

M. (2022). Registered Nurses 

Burnout Predictors: Perception 

of Workplace Structural 

Empowerment, Leader’s 

Empowering Behaviours, 

Leadership Style, and 

Organizational Commitment. 

NeuroQuantology 

 

6.  

2017/54 

Sage Publication 

 

Mudallal, R, Othman, W, Al 

Hassan. (2017) Nurses’ 

Burnout: The Influence of       

leaders empowering behaviors, 

work conditions, and 

demographic traits. INQUIRY: 

The Journal of Health Care 
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Organization, Provision, and 

Financing. 54: 1- 10. 

 

 

 
 

 
Personal Information 

 

 Nahid Al Hassan Name 

 
Kuwait  4-7-1975 Place and 

Date of Birth 
 Jordanian Nationality 

 
Married Marital 

Status 

 Amman- Shafa Badran Address 

   
1494 Work Tel 

No. 
 0798143518 Mobile: 

 
 Postal 

Address 


