Zarqa University- Jordan

Curriculum Vitae

Photo

Name Dr Nahid Al Hassan

Email: nalhassan@zu.edu.jo

Academic Rank: Assistant Professor

Qualifications:

1	PhD degree in Leadership and Management in Nursing / University of
	Jordan
2	Master's degree in General Nursing Education / University of Jordan
3	Bachelor's degree in Nursing from the University of Jordan

Professional Objective(s):

- -Serve as a positive professional role model for students, assisting in their professional development as future registered nurses.
- -Show evidence of effective application of knowledge/skills gained through professional development demonstrated by positive impact on the program.
- -Organize and provide an educational experience leading to student credentials and gains in nursing positions employment.
- -Participate in activities related to nursing accreditation process.
- -Implement College's philosophy, curriculum, program outcomes and course objectives through classroom and clinical teaching.
- -Participate in service to college, community, health system and profession to impart subject matter to nursing students.





Zarqa University- Jordan Curriculum Vitae

Teaching Experience:

	reaching Experience.					
#						
1	15/9/ 2001	15/2/2005	Teach at Faculty of Nursing / Hashemite University as a Teaching & research assistant			
2	12/3/ 2005	8/2007	Teach in "College of Health Sciences for Girls in Qatif" as a Nursing lecturer			
3	8/5/2 008	30/6/2016	Teach in Female nursing institute at Armed Forces Hospital Southern Region as a Nurse Tutor			
4	2-10- 2022	Until now	Assistant professor – Zarqa University			

Publications:

#	Title	Publisher	Year/ Issue (Vol/No)
.1	Al Hassan, N., & Al- Hussami, M. (2022). Registered Nurses Burnout Predictors: Perception of Workplace Structural Empowerment, Leader's Empowering Behaviours, Leadership Style, and Organizational Commitment. NeuroQuantology	Anka Publishers	2022
	Mudallal, R, Othman, W, Al Hassan. (2017) Nurses' Burnout: The Influence of leaders empowering behaviors, work conditions, and demographic traits. <i>INQUIRY:</i> <i>The Journal of Health Care</i>	Sage Publication	2017/54



Zarqa University- Jordan Curriculum Vitae

Organization, Provision, and	
<i>Financing</i> . 54: 1- 10.	

Personal Information

Name	Nahid Al Hassan	
Place and	Kuwait 4-7-1975	
Date of Birth		
Nationality	Jordanian	
Marital	Married	
Status		
Address	Amman- Shafa Badran	
Work Tel	1494	
No.		
Mobile:	0798143518	
Postal		
Address		